		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PSMN7R0-30YLC 数据表(PDF) 7 Page - NXP Semiconductors
	 部件名	 PSMN7R0-30YLC
	功能描述	 NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
	 Download	  8 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 PHILIPS [NXP Semiconductors]
	网页	 http://www.nxp.com
	标志
 PSMN7R0-30YLC 数据表(HTML) 7 Page - NXP Semiconductors
zoom in
zoom out
 7 / 8 page
7
NextPower MOSFETs - Visit us at www.nxp.com/mosfets
NextPower types - Coming in Q3-2011
Further NextPower types are planned for release in Q3-2011. Preliminary data is provided in the tables below. These types are
recommended for control-FET applications in synchronous-buck regulators. YLB types have an integrated snubber circuit to
further reduce spiking levels for critical applications.
Type
Voltage (V)
R
DS(on)typ
V
GS = 4.5 V (mΩ)
PSMN5R0-25YLB
25
6.1
PSMN5R0-25YLC
25
6.6
PSMN6R0-25YLC
25
7.3
PSMN7R3-25YLC
25
8.9
PSMN9R0-25YLC
25
10.7
PSMN011-25YLC
25
12.7
Type
Voltage (V)
R
DS(on)typ
V
GS = 4.5 V (mΩ)
PSMN6R0-30YLB
30
6.7
PSMN6R0-30YLC
30
7.6
PSMN7R0-30YLC
30
8.5
PSMN8R6-30YLC
30
10.3
PSMN011-30YLC
30
11.7
PSMN012-30YLC
30
13.8
MOSFET BRAND NAME
MOSFET
type
N-ch or
P-ch
MOSFET
on-resistance
R
DS(on)
-
MOSFET voltage
BV
DS
Package type
Gate threshold
voltage
NextPower
special features
P
S
M
N
1
R
7
-
25
Y
L
C
Power Silicon Max
N = N-ch
R95 = 0.95 mΩ
-
25 = 25 V
B = D2PAK
SOT404
L = Logic-level
C = Optimised
for Q
g(fom)
P = P-ch
1R7 = 1.7 mΩ
-
30 = 30 V
D = DPAK
SOT428
S = Standard-level
B = integrated
snubber
X =
Dual N-ch
014 = 14 mΩ
-
40 = 40 V
E = I2PAK
SOT226
Y =
Dual P-ch
125 = 125 mΩ
-
60 = 60 V
K = SO8
SOT96
Z =
N-ch + P-ch
-
80 = 80 V
L = QFN3333
SOT873
-
100 = 100 V
P = TO220
SOT78
-
110 = 110 V
Y = LFPAK
SOT669 &
SOT1023
-
120 = 120 V
X = TO220F
(FULLPACK)
SOT186A
Part numbering for NXP MOSFETs
types in bold red italic underline represent products in development
	类似零件编号 - PSMN7R0-30YLC
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN7R0-30YLC
308Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 m廓 logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2-1 September 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN7R0-30YLC
776Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2 - 1 September 2011
More results
	类似说明 - PSMN7R0-30YLC
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN1R5-40PS
1Mb / 8P	   NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
May 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN1R2-30YLC
931Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 1.25mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 1 - 3 May 2011
PSMN2R2-30YLC
934Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 2.15mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 02 - 3 May 2011
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN2R6-30YLC
351Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 2.8m logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01-2 May 2011
PSMN3R2-30YLC
352Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 3.5m logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01-2 May 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN2R6-30YLC
931Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 2.8mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01 - 2 May 2011
PSMN3R2-30YLC
933Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 3.5mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01 - 2 May 2011
PSMN4R1-30YLC
750Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 4.35mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
12 February 2013
PSMN3R7-30YLC
467Kb / 16P	   N-channel 30 V 3.95mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01 - 2 May 2011
PSMN6R5-25YLC
903Kb / 15P	   N-channel 25 V 6.5 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2 - 31 October 2011
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com